prevention and life safety measures) in his name or in the names of 
Partner / Director / Firm / Company. If yes give details. If the 
application is rejected, then give particulars i.e reasons for rejection 
of application. If it has not applied, then say NO. 

Proforma C 

13 Registration Fee of Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty-Five Thousand) to 
be paid within next 10 days from submission of the file by NEFT 
Mode only.  

Bank Account for NEFT payment is as follows  
Name of the 
Bank & Branch    

Reserve Bank of India,  
Fort, Mumbai-400001. 

IFS Code of RBI                      RBIS0MBPA04 (Both “0” Stand for Zero)